Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

e MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI

N 64B1T

R ﬁ-!
< AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
B % | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

o MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI

g@ 128B

- MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
el DVI/HDMI

MSI RX 6650 XT GAMING X 8G GDDR6 8GB HDMI
DP 128BIT

Marka

Msi

Axle

Axle

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

58,24 USD

37,96 USD

41,08 USD

58,24 USD

59,02 USD

80,08 USD

375,44
usb



